

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12383/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2006 in CA No. 664/2006 & CA No. 987/2006 & CA No. 991/2006 & FAST No. 3347/2006 & FAST No. 4003/2006 & FAST No. 4019/2006 & CA No. 5048/2005 & CA No. 5049/2005 & CA No. 5050/2005 & CA No. 5051/2005 & CA No. 5060/2005 & CA No. 5061/2005 & CA No. 5062/2005 & CA No. 5889/2005 & CA No. 5890/2005 & CA No. 5891/2005 & CA No. 5894/2005 & CA No. 5895/2005 & CA No. 5914/2005 & CA No. 6042/2005 & CA No. 6047/2005 & CA No. 6127/2005 & CA No. 6137/2005 & CA No. 6214/2005 & CA No. 6215/2005 & CA No. 6216/2005 & CA No. 6217/2005 & FAST No. 24134/2005 & FAST No. 24146/2005 & FAST No. 24155/2005 & FAST No. 24159/2005 & FAST No. 24163/2005 & FAST No. 24166/2006 & FAST No. 24170/2005 & FAST No. 24190/2005 & FAST No. 24192/2005 & FAST No. 24194/2005 & FAST No. 24197/2005 & FAST No. 24248/2005 & FAST No. 24319/2005 & FAST No. 24568/2005 & FAST No. 24571/2005 & FAST No. 25915/2005 & FAST No. 25917/2005 & FAST No. 25919/2005 & FAST No. 25921/2005 & FAST No. 26195/2005 & FAST No. 26998/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYASHREE SOPAN DERE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Meeru Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office is directed to hand over dasti notice to the
petitioner for service of the same notices which have
been received back unserved.

List the matter on 11.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

mn2